AN95UVIUNIU SMS

1.5u SMS n1aNana

SMS = minorfoodproject.net?call=150731-116 SLRT_MajorPinkl 4 Dr. Up rig/gaumnillilinimsgn

( Call No: )
150731-116
famd11u SMS 1006_SLRT_MajorPinkl 4 Dr. Up rig/
anind'bilauasg/

LUasINsHWLaY 0898960078

Call 31/07/2558 22:28:52
U9
2. NATLNY
( Call No: )
faA1N SMS 1006_SLRT_MajorPinkl 4 Dr. Up rig/
anundLileuasga/

STREANY BTN 0898960078

Call 31/07/2558 22:28:52
Open 03/08/2558 15:22:00

giavAsilaviuy ?




3. nALAIIUN /11U SMS LANNLASL

Call No:

famu SMS

Las LA

Call
Open

150731-116

1006_SLRT_MajorPinkl 4 Dr. Up rig/
antundluileuinsg/

0898960078

31/07/2558
03/08/2558

22:28:52
15:22:00

fasnsiau ?

1&5dasene

L

taanna luladanlwdla

it eheaiolofihaftofotell |

ey gnLan

4.52111 LAIN151L AU

Call No:

fiaAIu SMS

STREAREATES)

Call
Open

Close

150731-116

1006_SLRT_MajorPinkl 4 Dr. Up rig/
antunilulauass/

0898960078

31/07/2558
03/08/2558
03/08/2558

22:28:52
15:22:00
15:25:03

%%%%%%% % %%%%% %% %%




